

CS 412/24
ABDUL WAHID Vs. RANJIT VAHAL

21.04.2026

Present: Sh. CM Sharma and Sh. Harsh, Ld. Counsels for
plaintiff.
Defendant is exparte.

Exparte final arguments heard.

Put up for judgment on **08.05.2026**.

(SANJAY SHARMA-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD, Delhi/21.04.2026